PRICING GRID

ITEM

Pattern bag

Display pattern bag
Plain bag

Display plain bag
Handles

Display Handle
Single Brass Stand
Multi Brass Stand
Bamboo Merch Stand

UK Postage under £500
UK Postage £500+
EURO Postage

ROW Postage

UK PRICING
W/S Price SRP W/S Price
£6.75 £16.99 €8.50
£5.50 €6.50
£6.25 £14.99 €7.60
£5.00 €5.60
£6.25 £14.99 €7.60
£5.00 €5.60
£17.00 €20.00
£22.00 €26.00
£25.00 €30.00
£11.95
FOC
See grid
See grid

Europe

SHIPPING DESTINATION

Europe Zone 1
Belgium, France, Germany,
Ireland

Europe Zone 2

Austria, Denmark, Finland,
Greece, Italy, Luxembourg,
Netherlands, Portugal, Pola
Spain, Sweden

Other European countries

Rest of World

nd,

EUROPEAN PRICING

SRP
€20.00

€18.00

€18.00

USA PRICING CANADA PRICING
W/S Price SRP W/S Price SRP
$10.00 $24.00 $13.75 $30.00
$8.00 $10.50
$8.75 $21.00 $12.25 $28.00
$6.75 $9.00
$8.75 $21.00 $12.25 $28.00
$6.75 $9.00
$26.00 $32.00
$35.00 $42.00
$40.00 $50.00

& ROW

ing Zone

ORDER VALUE
€300 - €499

Price on request

Price on request

JAPAN PRICING
W/S Price SRP
¥1,550.00 ¥3,650.00
¥1,200.00
¥1,400.00
¥1,050.00
¥1,400.00
¥1,050.00
¥3,650.00
¥4,750.00
¥5,500.00

¥3,300.00

¥3,300.00

& Charge

ORDER VALUE
€500 - €149

Price on request

Price on request

AUSTRALIA PRICING
W/S Price SRP
$14.20 $30.00
$10.80
$12.65
$9.50
$12.65
$9.50
$33.00
$43.00
$50.00

$27.00

$27.00

5

ORDER VALUE
€150+

Price on request

Price on request

Customers may arrange their own freight forwarder, which will incur a €10 administration fee.

W/S Price
$16.70
$12.75
$14.95
$11.00
$14.95
$11.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00

N.ZEALAND PRICING

SRP
$35.00

$30.00

$30.00



