

## PRICING GRID

ITEM	UK PRICING		EUROPEAN PRICING		USA PRICING		CANADA PRICING		JAPAN PRICING		AUSTRALIA PRICING		N. ZEALAND PRICING	
	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP	W/S Price	SRP
Pattern bag	£6.75	£16.99	€ 8.50	€ 20.00	\$10.00	\$24.00	\$13.75	\$30.00	¥1,550.00	¥3,650.00	\$14.20	\$30.00	\$16.70	\$35.00
Display pattern bag	£5.50		€ 6.50		\$8.00		\$10.50		¥1,200.00		\$10.80		\$12.75	
Plain bag	£6.25	£14.99	€ 7.60	€ 18.00	\$8.75	\$21.00	\$12.25	\$28.00	¥1,400.00	¥3,300.00	\$12.65	\$27.00	\$14.95	\$30.00
Display plain bag	£5.00		€ 5.60		\$6.75		\$9.00		¥1,050.00		\$9.50		\$11.00	
Handles	£6.25	£14.99	€ 7.60	€ 18.00	\$8.75	\$21.00	\$12.25	\$28.00	¥1,400.00	¥3,300.00	\$12.65	\$27.00	\$14.95	\$30.00
Display Handle	£5.00		€ 5.60		\$6.75		\$9.00		¥1,050.00		\$9.50		\$11.00	
Single Brass Stand	£17.00		€ 20.00		\$26.00		\$32.00		¥3,650.00		\$33.00		\$40.00	
Multi Brass Stand	£22.00		€ 26.00		\$35.00		\$42.00		¥4,750.00		\$43.00		\$50.00	
Bamboo Merch Stand	£25.00		€ 30.00		\$40.00		\$50.00		¥5,500.00		\$50.00		\$60.00	
UK Postage under £500	£11.95													
UK Postage £500+	FOC													
EURO Postage	See grid													
ROW Postage	See grid													

## Europe & ROW Shipping Zones & Charges

SHIPPING DESTINATION	ORDER VALUE €300 - €499	ORDER VALUE €500 - €1149	ORDER VALUE €1150+
Europe Zone 1 Belgium, France, Germany, Ireland	€40	€30	FREE
Europe Zone 2 Austria, Denmark, Finland, Greece, Italy, Luxembourg, Netherlands, Portugal, Poland, Spain, Sweden	€45	€35	FREE
Other European countries	Price on request	Price on request	Price on request
Rest of World	Price on request	Price on request	Price on request

Customers may arrange their own freight forwarder, which will incur a €10 administration fee.